## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 199 University of Virginia Medical Center

Item 199 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
State Health Services (43000)	\$2,331,852,899	\$2,429,057,746
Inpatient Medical Services (43007)	\$938,159,311	\$969,433,550
Outpatient Medical Services (43011)	\$614,562,971	\$643,255,312
Administrative Services (43018)	\$779,130,617	\$816,368,884
Fund Sources:		
Higher Education Operating	\$2,314,206,434	\$2,411,411,281
Debt Service	\$17,646,465	\$17,646,465